

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 79/23

ORDER No 11:

Dt 13.12.23 :

Today is fixed for production & Hearing the bail petition.
Both the accused persons are produced from J.C.today.
C.D. is not produced today.
Fix 15.12.2023 for production & hearing the bail petition.
Call for C.D.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**