

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 79/23

ORDER NO 21,

Dt 29.02.2024:

Received charge sheet bearing No. 85/2024 Dt. 26.02.2024 against accd.
(1) Sampa Muni and (2) Samir Chandra Roy u/s 21(C)/22(C)/25/29 of N.D.P.S Act.
from Bhaktinagar P.S.

Perused the materials on record.

Cognizance is.....

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Todate (04.04.2024)

D/C

**Judge Special Court,
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
Incharge**