

NDPS 79/23

**Order No. 23,
Dated. 04.04.2024.**

**Today is fixed for appearance.
Both the accd. persons on A.I. Bail files hazira.
Interim bail is extended till next date.
Fix 09.07.24 for appearance and supply copy.**

D/C

**JUDGE,
Special Court, (under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**