

NDPS No. 79/2023

Order No. 24

Dated. 09.07.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Accd. Sampa Muni on c/b is present while the other accd.
Samir Chandra Roy on C/B is absent by petition and prays
for time.
Fix **07.10.2024** for appearance and supply of copy.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**