

NDPS No. 79/2023 (79)

Order No. 25

Dated 07.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy .
Accused Sampa Muni and Samir Chandra Roy on
court bail are present today.

Copy is ready and supplied to the accd. person on
proper receipt .

Fix 10/12/2024 for appearance and framing of charge .
(ensuing Annual Puja Vacation, 2024)

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**